
LEE FAMILY BROADCASTING • 47 NORTH 100 WEST, JEROME IDAHO  83338 • (436-4757 or 324-8181)

Date 5/8/2024 New Order Revised Order New Address Order Entry Date
KKMV-KAT Advertiser Name Travis Worthington for Cassia County Sheriff Order Number
KZDX-HOT Address Customer PO #
KEDJ-EDGE Notary Required End of Flight

KXTA-FM Phone/Fax # 208-312-1847 (Trina Worthington) Tops & Tails

KART-BUCK Receivables Account
Agency Name tworth.29@hotmail.com

MEGA 97.5
Address Cash Trade Pre-Pay

KBAR
Order Description

KKRK-BalRock

Primary Election
Phone/Fax #

Income Acct. Salesperson Commission Dina Production InformationLocal Agency Discount:
Agency Yes NO

Copy Name Cart# Co-op Yes NODigital Sales Invoice Frequency: 7757Political Calendar or EOS Media or EOS
Trade Non-Spot Billing

Yes NOAdvertiser:

Start Date End Date
Abs Time/
Log Event Len

Hours to run
(day part) Rate M T W TH F SA SU X

Total
# Total $

5/13/2024 5/19/2024 30 6a-7p 10 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 35 $ 350.00

5/20/2024 5/20/2024 30 6a-5p 10 5 5 50.00

0 -

0 -

0 -

0 -

0 -

0 -

0 -

0 -

0 -

0 -
Monthly Totals: Special Instructions Order Totals
Jan Total Spots 40Feb Mar Apr May 400 JunJul Total

DollarsAug Sep Oct Nov Dec $ 400.00

mailto:tworth.29@hotmail.com


LEE FAMILY BROADCASTING • 47 NORTH 100 WEST, JEROME, IDAHO 83338 • (436-4757 or 324-8181)

Date New Order Revised Order New Address Order Entry Date
KKMV-KAT Advertiser Name Order Number
KZDX-HOT Address Customer PO #
KEDJ-EDGE Notary Required End of Flight

KXTA-FM Phone/Fax # Tops & Tails

KART-BUCK Receivables Account
Agency Name

MEGA 97.5
Address Cash Trade Pre-Pay

KBAR
Order Description

BALANCED ROCK
Phone/Fax #

Income Acct. Salesperson Commission Production InformationLocal Agency Discount:
Agency Yes NO

Copy Name Cart# Co-op Yes NONational Agency Invoice Frequency:
Political Calendar or EOS Media or EOS
Trade Non-Spot Billing

Yes NOAdvertiser:

Start Date End Date
Abs Time/
Log Event Len

Hours to run
(day part) Rate M T W TH F SA SU X

Total
# Total $

0 $ -

0 -

0 -

0 -

0 -

0 -

0 -

0 -

0 -

0 -

0 -

0 -
Monthly Totals: Special Instructions Order Totals
Jan Total Spots 0Feb Mar Apr May JunJul Total

DollarsAug Sep Oct Nov Dec $ -



LEE FAMILY BROADCASTING • 47 NORTH 100 WEST, JEROME, IDAHO 83338 • (436-4757 or 324-8181)

Date New Order Revised Order New Address Order Entry Date
KKMV-KAT Advertiser Name Order Number
KZDX-HOT Address Customer PO #
KEDJ-EDGE Notary Required End of Flight

KXTA-FM Phone/Fax # Tops & Tails

KART-BUCK Receivables Account
Agency Name

LATIN X
Address Cash Trade Pre-Pay

KBAR
Order Description

BALANCED ROCK
Phone/Fax #

Income Acct. Salesperson Commission Production InformationLocal Agency Discount:
Agency Yes NO

Copy Name Cart# Co-op Yes NONational Agency Invoice Frequency:
Political Calendar or EOS Media or EOS
Trade Non-Spot Billing

Yes NOAdvertiser:

Start Date End Date
Abs Time/
Log Event Len

Hours to run
(day part) Rate M T W TH F SA SU X

Total
# Total $

0 $ -

0 -

0 -

0 -

0 -

0 -

0 -

0 -

0 -

0 -

0 -

0 -
Monthly Totals: Special Instructions Order Totals
Jan Total Spots 0Feb Mar Apr May JunJul Total

DollarsAug Sep Oct Nov Dec $ -



PRODUCTION ORDER date: 05/08/24

CLIENT Travis Worthington for Cassia County Sheriff SALES PERSON Dina

ANNOUNCER Dina PRODUCTION DUE DATE 5/10/2024

LENGTH: 30 # OF CUTS 1 DUBS TO:

KZDX AIRS: 5/13-5/20 KKMV AIRS: 5/13-5/20 KEDJ AIRS:

# 7757 # 7757 #

# # #

# # #

KBAR AIRS: KXTA-FM: 5/13-5/20 BUCK AIRS:

# # 7757 #

# # #

# # #

MEGA 97.5 KKRK AIRS: AIRS:

# # #

# # #

# # #

INSTRUCTIONS
Scotty: Fellas, (pause) we’re broken. We need a change… and look, I know change can be scary… but Most the time, change is a good
thing. I think that’s what it’s all about (pause) embracing change
Scotty: Vote for honesty and integrity
Vote for a good example of strong work ethic
Vote for transparency
Embrace change by
Voting Travis Worthington as your new Cassia county sheriff on May 21st
Travis: This is Travis worthington and I want YOU to know I am fully committed to serving and protecting the citizens of cassia county
when I’m elected sheriff.
Paid for by Travis Worthington for sheriff campaign Jordan Searle/Justin Webb Treasurer

PRODUCTION COMPLETED BY:______________________________________ DATE:________________


